A Family Tradition
Since 1935

53 Archers Total
Scores

Class Age Group

Freestyle Adult

Senior
Silver Senior

Traditional Adult

Senior

Bowhunter Freestyle Adult

Master Senior

Senior

Young Adult

Youth

Barebow Recurve (Adult &
Seniors) Master Senior

Silver Senior

Adult

Master Senior

Waltonian Archers of LINN County
Silver Broadhead 3D/International Round

May 17 - 18, 2025

Shoot
Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Female
Female

Male

Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

Male

Male

Female
Male

Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name)

Gearhart, Megan
Kelso, Cameron
Gearhart, Kevin
Anthony, Stretch
Smith, Logan
Ricketts, Benjamin
Lightner, Ethan
Baldus, Joe
Krahmer, Dave
Lewis, Gayla
Rupp, Jennifer
Lightner, Jaimie
Lampe, Sherri
Sanner, Josiah
Hoffman, Colby
Lampe, Matthew
Wright, Tom
Goudy. Mike
Baldus, Joe
Finney, Greg
Hall, Shawn
Kadlec, Keith
Lampe, Elisabeth
Sanner, Ezra
Sanner, Azariah

Boesenberg, Richard
Schneiter, Tom

Delf, Tim
Hernandez, Mike
Konzen, Hannah
Siebels, Jim

Total

382
178
292
380
363
345
336
359
277
129
290
271
247
365
357
302
386
336
388
343
316
252
374
352
380

278
215
302
279
131
295



Silver Broadhead Internation Round

Scores

Class Age Group
Freestyle Adult

Silver Senior

Bowhunter Freestyle Adult

~ siverSenior

Freestyle Limited Recurve Adult

Shoot
Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name)
Stoltzfus, Jay

Anthony, Stretch

Ramm, David

Finney, Greg

Kozloski, Aiden

269
253
276
253
127



