

Waltonian Archers of LINN County

Silver Broadhead 3D/International Round

May 17 - 18, 2025

53 Archers Total

Scores							
		Shoot					
Class	Age Group	Gender	Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name)	Total			
Freestyle	Adult	Female	Gearhart, Megan	382			
		Male	Kelso, Cameron	178			
	Senior	Male	Gearhart, Kevin	292			
	Silver Senior	Male	Anthony, Stretch	380			
Traditional	Adult	Male	Smith, Logan	363			
			Ricketts, Benjamin	345			
			Lightner, Ethan	336			
	Senior	Male	Baldus, Joe	359			
			Krahmer, Dave	277			
	Silver Senior	Female	Lewis, Gayla	129			
Bowhunter Freestyle	Adult	Female	Rupp, Jennifer	290			
			Lightner, Jaimie	271			
			Lampe, Sherri	247			
		Male	Sanner, Josiah	365			
			Hoffman, Colby	357			
			Lampe, Matthew	302			
	Master Senior	Male	Wright, Tom	386			
			Goudy. Mike	336			
	Senior	Male	Baldus, Joe	388			
			Finney, Greg	343			
			Hall, Shawn	316			
			Kadlec, Keith	252			
	Young Adult	Female	Lampe, Elisabeth	374			
		Male	Sanner, Ezra	352			
	Youth	Male	Sanner, Azariah	380			
Barebow Recurve (Adult &							
Seniors)	Master Senior	Male	Boesenberg, Richard	278			
			Schneiter, Tom	215			
	Silver Senior	Male	Delf, Tim	302			
	A d1+	Fomala	Hernandez, Mike	279			
Barebow Longbow	Adult Master Senior	Female Male	Konzen, Hannah Siebels, Jim	131 295			

Silver Broadhead Internation Round

Scores				
		Shoot		
Class	Age Group	Gender	Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name)	Total
Freestyle	Adult	Male	Stoltzfus, Jay	269
	Silver Senior	Male	Anthony, Stretch	253
Bowhunter Freestyle	Adult	Male	Ramm, David	276
	Silver Senior	Male	Finney, Greg	253
Freestyle Limited Recurve	Adult	Male	Kozloski, Aiden	127